General information about company

Scrip code 543260

NSE Symbol STOVEKRAFT
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOOINO1015

Name of the company

STOVEKRAFT LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up | No No No No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which | No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes Yes No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial | No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Categ Category of Nos. Of No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Sharehold Number of Voting Rights No. Of No. of No. Of Sharehold Number of Locked in shares Number of Number of
ory shareholder shareho paid up Partly shares shares ingasa% held in each class of Shares Shares Shares ing,asa (X11) Shares equity shares
(1 (1) Iders equity shares paid- underl| held of total securities Underlyin Underlyin Underlying % pledged or held in
(1) held up ying (Vi) = no. of (IX) g g Outstandin assuming otherwise dematerialize
(IV) equity Depos (IV)+(V)+ (V1) shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as Outstandi Outstandi g full encumbere d form
shares itory (calculate o ng ng convertible conversio d (XIV)
held Recei d as per ? % of ) convertibl Warrants securities n of (X1)
(V) pts SCRR, A+B+C e (Xi) and No. Of convertibl
(V1) 1957) Class Class Total securities Warrants e No. Asa% N Aso
(vin) eg: X eg:y ) (i) (2) securities | (@) oftotal | o. | a%
As a % of (asa Shares (a of
(A+B+C2) percentag held ) tot
elof (b) al
diluted Sha
share res
capital)
(XI)= hel
(VII+(X) d
As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter 3 17693920 17693920 | 54.29 17,693,920.00 17693920.00 | 54.29 54.29 17693920 100.00 17693920
&
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 19801 14897543 14897543 45.71 14897543.00 14897543.00 | 45.71 45.71 3245049 21.78 14897542
(C) Non
Promoter
-Non
Public
(C1) Shares
underlyin
g DRs
(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 19804 | 32591463 32591463 100 32591463.00 32591463.00 | 100.00 100 20938969 64.25 32591462
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Table II - Statement sho!

wing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals

/Hindu
undivided

Family

17693920

17693920

54.29

17693920.00

17693920

54.29

54.29

17693920

100.00

17693920

(b)

Central
Governme
nt/ State

Governme

nt(s

(c)

Financial
Institutions

/ Banks

(d)

Any Other
specify

Sub-Total (A)(1)

17693920

17693920

54.29

17693920.00

17693920

54.29

54.29

17693920

100.00

17693920

2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
NonResid
ent
Individuals
[ Foreign
Individuals

)|

(b)

Governme
nt

Institutions
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(d)

Foreign
Portfolio

Investor

(e)

Any Other
specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

3 17693920

17693920

54.29

17693920.00

17693920

54.29

54.29

17693920

100.00

17693920

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for
Promoter & Promoter Group

Table IlI - Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares.
Statement Please refer software manual.

showing
shareholdi
ng pattern
of the
Public
sharehold
er

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual 3 2234594
Funds

2234594

6.86

2234594

2234594

6.86

6.86

0.00

(b)

Venture

Capital
Funds

2234594

(c)

Alternate 3 499857
Investment
Funds

499857

1.53

499857

499857

1.53

1.53

0.00

(d)

Foreign
Venture

Capital
Investors

499857

(e)

Foreign 18 2319355
Portfolio
Investors

2319355

7.12

2319355

2319355

7.12

7.12

0.00

(f)

Financial
Institutions

/ Banks

2319355

(8)

Insurance
Companies

(h)

Provident

Funds/

Pension
Funds
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(i) Any Other
specify

272648

272648

272648

272648

0.84

0.00

272648

Sub-Total (B)(1)

25

5326454

5326454

16.34

5326454.00

5326454

16.34

16.34

0.00

5326454

(2 Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3 Non-
institution
s

(a(i | Individuals
) -
i.Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs.2
lakhs.

18982

2686951

2686951

2686951

2686951

8.24

0.00

2686950

(a(i | Individuals
i) -
ii.
Individual

rs holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

shareholde

20

1318994

1318994

4.05

1318994

1318994

4.05

4.05

0.00

1318994

(b) | NBECs

registered
with RBI

(c) Employee
Trusts

(d) Overseas
Depositori
es (holding
DRs)
balancing
figure

(e) Any Other
specify

774

5565144

5565144

17.08

5565144

5565144

17.08

17.08

3245047

58.31

5565144
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Sub-Total (B)(3) 19776 9571089 9571089 29.37 9571089.00 9571089 29.37 29.37 3245049.00 | 33.90 9571088
Total Public 19801 14897543 14897543 45.71 14897543.00 14897543 45.71 45.71 3245049.00 21.78 14897542
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3)
Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert for Public
Details of Shares which remain
unclaimed for Public
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1 Custodian/
) DR Holder
- Name of
DR Holders
(f
Available
(2 Employee
Benefit
Trust
under
SEBI (Share
based
Employee
Benefit
Regulation
s, 2014)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
Total (A+B+C2) 19804 32591463 32591463 100.00 32591463.00 32591463 100.00 100.00 20938969 64.25 32591462
Total (A+B+C) 19804 32591463 32591463 100.00 32591463.00 32591463 100.00 100.00 20938969 64.25 32591462

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100

percentage
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Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory




