

General information about company	
Scrip code	543260
NSE Symbol	STOVEKRAFT
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE00IN01015
Name of the company	STOVEKRAFT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		As a % of total Shares held (b)
								Class eg: X	Class eg: y	Total										
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	17693920			17693920	54.29	17,693,920.00		17693920.00	54.29			54.29	17693920	100.00			17693920	
(B)	Public	19801	14897543			14897543	45.71	14897543.00		14897543.00	45.71			45.71	3245049	21.78			14897542	
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	19804	32591463			32591463	100	32591463.00		32591463.00	100.00			100	20938969	64.25			32591462	

(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	272648			272648	0.84	272648		272648	0.84			0.84	0	0.00		272648
Sub-Total (B)(1)		25	5326454			5326454	16.34	5326454.00		5326454	16.34			16.34	0	0.00		5326454
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India																	
Sub-Total (B)(2)																		
(3)	Non-institutions																	
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18982	2686951			2686951	8.24	2686951		2686951	8.24			8.24	2	0.00		2686950
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1318994			1318994	4.05	1318994		1318994	4.05			4.05	0	0.00		1318994
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI																	
(c)	Employee Trusts																	
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	774	5565144			5565144	17.08	5565144		5565144	17.08			17.08	3245047	58.31		5565144

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage	<hr/>									
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory										